
613 199.00 C

494 202.00 C

625 178.00 C

773 167.00 C

722 161.50 C

650 161.00 C

814 160.00 C

861 153.00 C

906 151.00 C

525 198.00 C

595 182.50 C

754 164.00 C

490 191.00 C

569 189.50 C

541 167.00 C

455 194.00 C

548 192.00 C

647 178.00 C

498 213.50 C

606 204.50 C

557 203.00 C

652 178.00 C

736 169.25 C

670 167.00 C

781 152.00 C

544 199.00 C

455 191.00 C

690 151.00 C

541 197.50 C

655 182.50 C

738 164.00 C

690 155.00 C

592 187.00 C

687 168.00 C

491 213.00 C

574 206.00 C

667 184.50 C

608 182.00 C

527 180.00 C

687 174.75 C

713 169.00 C

799 163.25 C

751 158.00 C

826 156.00 C

622 191.50 C

447 187.00 C

723 165.00 C

747 154.00 C

761 156.00 C

867 149.00 C

498 197.00 C

657 175.75 C

850 138.00 C

750 161.00 C

810 153.50 C

540 192.00 C

674 177.50 C

764 171.25 C

788 161.00 C

615 174.00 C

752 161.50 C

731 161.00 C

BURWELL LIVESTOCK MARKET
Friday, January 28, 2022

SPECIAL CALF & FEEDER AUCTION

STEERS

MILLESON RANCH CHAR X

MILLESON RANCH BLACK

MILLESON RANCH BLACK

NEIL & MONA DAVIDSON BLK/BWF

NEIL & MONA DAVIDSON RWF

MIKE & CHERYL LAMBRECHT BLK/BWF

NEIL & MONA DAVIDSON BLK/BWF

MILLESON RANCH BLK/CHAR

MIKE & CHERYL LAMBRECHT BLK/BWF

MARTIN BRUHA BLACK

MARTIN BRUHA BLACK

LONE CREEK CATTLE BLACK

LONE CREEK CATTLE BLACK

MARTIN BRUHA BLACK

KURT PETERSEN RWF

KURT PETERSEN BLK/BWF

KURT PETERSEN BLACK

KNOBBY RIDGE CATTLE BLACK

KNOBBY RIDGE CATTLE BLACK

KURT PETERSEN BLK/BWF

JAY & JEFF MARTINDALE BLACK

CAMERON & WALNOFER BLK/BWF

CAMERON & WALNOFER RED

JAY & JEFF MARTINDALE BLACK

JIM & ADAM CROUCH BWF

IV-NEBRASKA RANCH RWF

JIM & ADAM CROUCH BLACK

JAY & JEFF MARTINDALE BLACK

IV-NEBRASKA RANCH BLK/BWF

IV-NEBRASKA RANCH BLK/BWF

IV-NEBRASKA RANCH BLACK

GREG & ANGEL DAVIS BLACK

GREG & ANGEL DAVIS BLACK

GREG & ANGEL DAVIS BLACK

DWYER RANCH RWF

DWYER RANCH RWF

DOUBLE SKI RANCH BLACK

DOUBLE SKI RANCH BLACK

CURTIS & MICHELLE GURNEY BLACK

CURTIS & MICHELLE GURNEY BLACK

CURTIS & MICHELLE GURNEY BLACK

CRAIG NICKMAN & JOE BUECHLER RED/RWF

CRAIG NICKMAN & JOE BUECHLER RED/RWF

CRAIG NICKMAN & JOE BUECHLER BLK/RED

BUD & MAACAH TARRELL BLACK

BUD & MAACAH TARRELL BLACK

CAMERON & WALNOFER BLACK

BRIAN, TIM, & BRAD BARTAK CHAR X

BUD & MAACAH TARRELL BLACK

BRIAN, TIM, & BRAD BARTAK CHAR X

BRIAN, TIM, & BRAD BARTAK BLK/BWF

CHAR X

BRIAN, TIM, & BRAD BARTAK CHAR X

BRIAN, TIM, & BRAD BARTAK BLK/BWF

BRIAN, TIM, & BRAD BARTAK BLK/BWF

JORDAN RANCH & CODY & HAYLEE MOON BLACK

JORDAN RANCH & CODY & HAYLEE MOON BLACK

KNOBBY RIDGE CATTLE RED

KRISTEN SLAGLE BLACK

BRAD & DIXIE HOLLENBECK HEREFORD

BRAD ADAMSON BLACK

JORDAN RANCH & CODY & HAYLEE MOON BLACK

BRIAN, TIM, & BRAD BARTAK 



856 155.25 C

511 204.00 C

683 164.00 C

499 207.00 C

622 188.00 C

755 164.50 C

525 201.00 C

603 179.00 C

456 200.00 C

570 197.00 C

675 178.50 C

793 162.00 C

904 149.25 C

503 217.00 C

395 215.00 C

503 202.00 C

655 151.00 C

861 144.00 C

565 165.00 C

697 162.00 C

507 180.00 C

532 205.50 C

618 188.00 C

536 202.00 C

615 187.00 C

824 159.25 C

794 157.00 C

895 151.00 C

798 151.00 C

1029 149.25 C

874 147.50 C

1006 145.00 C

503 201.00 C

602 188.00 C

604 185.00 C

709 166.50 C

473 173.00 C

611 169.00 C

733 148.50 C

626 150.00 C

925 122.00 C

651 157.00 C

728 150.00 C

830 148.50 C

636 153.00 C

805 141.00 C

446 187.50 C

651 156.50 C

527 167.00 C

620 163.50 C

613 157.00 C

422 191.00 C

570 178.00 C

500 170.00 C

628 164.00 C

560 160.00 C

718 158.00 C

476 179.00 C

494 173.00 C

525 162.00 C

673 158.00 C

711 164.00 C

566 172.00 C

591 155.00 C

712 159.00 C

654 159.00 C

HEIFERS

WILDE RANCHES RED

WILDE RANCHES RED

WILDE RANCHES RED

WAYNE & MONA GEISER & JERAMY & JESSE BLOOMER XBRED

WILDE RANCHES RED

WAYNE & MONA GEISER & JERAMY & JESSE BLOOMER CHAR X

WAYNE & MONA GEISER & JERAMY & JESSE BLOOMER BLACK

WAYNE & MONA GEISER & JERAMY & JESSE BLOOMER CHAR X

WAYNE & MONA GEISER & JERAMY & JESSE BLOOMER CHAR X

TWIN PINE RANCH BLK/BWF

TWIN PINE RANCH RWF

SCHMIDT BROTHERS CHAR X

TROY SANER BLK/BWF

TROY SANER BLACK

TODD ADAMSON XBRED

SCHMIDT BROTHERS CHAR X

SCHMIDT BROTHERS CHAR X

SCHMIDT BROTHERS BLACK

SAM, TAMMY & COLTON BROWN BLK/BWF

SCHMIDT BROTHERS CHAR X

SAM, TAMMY & COLTON BROWN BLK/BWF

ROLF GLERUM BLACK

ROLF GLERUM BLACK

ROLF GLERUM BLACK

RAY TREW BLACK

RAY TREW BLACK

PAT & KATHY WALDMANN BLACK

NEIL & MONA DAVIDSON BLK/BWF

PAT & KATHY WALDMANN BLACK

TR, JARROD & EMILY SWETT BLACK

TR, JARROD & EMILY SWETT BLACK

PIRNIE BROTHERS BLACK

PIRNIE BROTHERS BLACK

PIRNIE BROTHERS BLACK

SMOKEGLINSMANN BLACK

SMOKE GLINSMANN RED

CAMERON & PELSTER BLACK

JIM & ADAM CROUCH BLK/BWF

KNOBBY RIDGE CATTLE

BLACK

KNOBBY RIDGE CATTLE

BLACK

KNOBBY RIDGE CATTLE

KNOBBY RIDGE CATTLE

IV-NEBRASKA RANCH

BLK/BWF

JIM & ADAM CROUCH

JIM & ADAM CROUCH

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

GREG & ANGEL DAVIS

BLACK

GREG & ANGEL DAVIS

BLACK

IV-NEBRASKA RANCH

BLACK

CURTIS & MICHELLE GURNEY BLACK

CURTIS & MICHELLE GURNEY BLACK

CURTIS & MICHELLE GURNEY BLACK

CRAIG NICKMAN & JOE BUECHLER BLACK

CRAIG NICKMAN & JOE BUECHLER RED/RWF

CURTIS & MICHELLE GURNEY BLACK

BUD & MAACAH TARRELL BLACK

CRAIG NICKMAN & JOE BUECHLER RED/RWF

BUD & MAACAH TARRELL BLACK

BLACKCAMERON & PELSTER

BRIAN, TIM, & BRAD BARTAK CHAR X

BRIAN, TIM, & BRAD BARTAK CHAR X

BRIAN, TIM, & BRAD BARTAK CHAR X

RWF

BRETT & MICHELLE MILLER BLK/BWF

BRETT & MICHELLE MILLER BWF

BRETT & MICHELLE MILLER BWF

BRETT & MICHELLE MILLER RWF

BRETT & MICHELLE MILLER



661 147.50 C

810 147.50 C

767 136.00 C

473 177.00 C

627 163.00 C

737 159.25 C

613 155.00 C

690 142.00 C

461 186.00 C

612 153.00 C

506 185.00 C

590 163.00 C

476 183.50 C

571 170.00 C

566 170.00 C

638 162.00 C

574 160.00 C

532 176.00 C

535 155.00 C

635 151.00 C

757 145.00 C

690 145.00 C

408 178.50 C

509 158.00 C

483 184.50 C

599 165.00 C

580 156.00 C

672 149.50 C

547 170.00 C

639 164.50 C

855 141.50 C

944 138.00 C

791 138.00 C

534 176.50 C

554 175.50 C

486 171.00 C

643 169.00 C

HIGH YIELDING:

NEXT CUT:

POOR & FULL:

BULLS:

HEIFFERTTS:

68.00-72.00

56.00-67.75

NO TEST

94.00-123.00

121.00-128.00

WILDE RANCHES RED

WILDE RANCHES RED

WILDE RANCHES RED

WAYNE & MONA GEISER BLACK

WILDE RANCHES BLACK

WAYNE & MONA GEISER CHAR X

WAYNE & MONA GEISER CHAR X

TODD ADAMSON

TROY SANER BLK/BWF

TROY SANER BLK/BWF

SCHMIDT BROTHERS CHAR X

TODD ADAMSON CHAR X

SCHMIDT BROTHERS BLACK

SCHMIDT BROTHERS CHAR X

RON WELLS BLACK

MILLESON RANCH CHAR

SCHMIDT BROTHERS BLACK

SCHMIDT BROTHERS CHAR X

MILLESON RANCH CHAR X

ROLF GLERUM BLACK

RAY TREW BLACK

RON WELLS BLACK

ROLF GLERUM BLACK

RON WELLS BLACK

BLACK

MARTIN BRUHA

BLACK

PAT & KATHY WALDMANN 

BLACK

RAY TREW BLACK

PAT & KATHY WALDMANN 

BLACK

RED

LONE CREEK CATTLE 

BLACK

MARTIN BRUHA

BLACK

MARTIN BRUHA

RED

BLACK

BLACK

TR, JARROD & EMILY SWETT

TR, JARROD & EMILY SWETT

PIRNIE BROTHERS

PIRNIE BROTHERS

CHAR X

TONY, CORKIE & COLE FOX BLK/BWF

TONY, CORKIE & COLE FOX BLK/BWF



BURWELL LIVESTOCK MARKET
Friday, January 28, 2022

SPECIAL CALF & FEEDER AUCTION

STEERS



HEIFERS


